Exponents and decimals: Products less than 0.1: Worksheet 23.2

Name

10.

Evaluate (0.22)2

Evaluate (0.26)2

Evaluate (0.29)2

Evaluate (0.24)2

Evaluate (0.18)2

Evaluate (0.23)2

Evaluate (0.42)3

Evaluate (0.40)3

Evaluate (0.43)3

Evaluate (0.38)3

Date

Score

tp_torialquint_



10.

0.0484

0.0676

0.0841

0.0576

0.0324

0.0529

0.074088

0.064000

0.079507

0.054872

Solutions: Worksheet 23.2
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